Project Specific SPD Model Number Selection Guide
Surge Current
Capacity
(per Mode)
System
Voltage*
SL3 Series TG3 Series CG Series
Connection Information

Model
Dimensions
(H X W x D)
Weight
(lbs.)
Model
Dimensions
(H X W x D)
Weight
(lbs.)
Model
Dimensions
(H X W x D)
Weight
(lbs.)
300 KA SL3300 32” x 22” x 12” 88 TG3300 24” x 16” x 9.2” 50
250 KA SL3250 32” x 22” x 12” 87 TG3250 24” x 16” x 9.2” 50
200 KA SL3200 32” x 22” x 12” 86 TG3200 24” x 16” x 9.2” 48 CG200 14” x 12.75” x 6.3” 40
150 KA SL3150 32” x 22” x 12” 85 TG3150 24” x 16” x 9.2” 46 CG150 14” x 12.75” x 6.3” 40
125 KA SL3125 32” x 22” x 12” 85 TG3125 24” x 16” x 9.2” 46 CG120 14” x 12.75” x 6.3” 40
100 KA SL3100 16” x 16” X 9.2” 43 TG3100 14” x 12.75” x 6.6” 18 CG100 14” x 12.75” x 6.3” 40
80 KA SL3080 16” x 16” X 9.2” 42 TG3080 14” x 12.75” x 6.6” 17 CG080 10” x 8.75” x 6.3” 30
50 KA SL3050 16” x 16” X 9.2” 42 TG3050 14” x 12.75” x 6.6” 17 CG060 10” x 8.75” x 6.3” 30
SPD Product Performance/Differentiation Chart
SPD Product